Wide Terminal Thick Film Resistor ECW Series
Specifications reflect recent product changes, for more information refer to PCN announcement (LINK) Specifications are Subject to change.
◼ General
• Scope
This specification is available for Thick Film Resistors
manufactured by ELLON Electro-Mechanics Co., Ltd.
• Quality
The resistor is manufactured by highly quality-controlled process and guaranteed high reliability,

Wide Terminal Thick Film Resistor ECW Series
Specifications reflect recent product changes, for more information refer to PCN announcement (LINK) Specifications are Subject to change.
◼ PART NUMBER SYSTEM
ECW 25 F S 10K0 C D S
(1): ECW Series
(2): Size Code
(3): Tolerance Code: F=±1%,G=±2%，J=±5%
(4): Power Rated: Q=0.75W,T=1W,S=2W,R=3W
(5): Resistance Code: R056=56mΩ; R010=10mΩ; R100=100mΩ;10K0=10KΩ
(6): TCR(PPM/℃) :  E=±100ppm,F=±200ppm,G=±300ppm,H=±400ppm,J=±600ppm,K=±150ppm,
R=±1000ppm, T=±1600ppm,U=±2000ppm
(7): Quantity: B=2000, D=4000,E=5000
(8): Remarks：S=Standard, H=High power, L=Low Ohm, J=Jump
ECW 58=0508
62=0612
00=1020
28=1218
22=1225
F=±1%
G=±2%
J=±5%
R056=56mΩ
R010=10mΩ
10K0=10KΩ
100K=100KΩ
E=±100PPM
K=±150PPM
F=±200PPM
G=±300PPM
H=±400PPM
J=±600PPM
R=±1000PPM
T=±1600PPM
U=±2000PPM
Q=0.75W
T=1W
A=1.5W
S=2W
R=3W
S=Standard
H=High power
L=Low Ohm
J=Jump
B=2000
D=4000
E=5000
Product
Type